BY-4046-PL
ORIONE BIG
(ceiling/wall)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-4046-PL-K27-DIM
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
 BY-4046-PL-
K27-DIM
L:         11.0” (28 cm)
H:        11.0” (28 cm)
P:         5.12” (13 cm)
DIMENSIONS:1
A) Length -
B)	Height -
C) Depth -
B)
A)
C)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
5
6.614  lb
WEIGHT:
BY-4046-PL
LED / 16 W / 110-277V / 700 mA
LIGHT SOURCE:2
3
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K = 2090 lm
3000K = 2200 lm
4000K = 2330 lm
CCT & LUMENS:
DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
DIMMING OPTIONS:4